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Matchs amicaux internationaux

Luxembourg — Hongrie, 17.11.2022
et
Luxembourg — Bulgarie, 20.11.2022

Player Date of birth Club Matches Goals

MORIS Anthony
PEREIRA CARDOSO Tiago
SCHON Ralph

CARLSON Dirk

CHANOT Maxime

GERSON Lars

GONCALVES PINTO Michael
IKENE Sofiane

JANS Laurent

LOHEI Fabio

MAHMUTOVIC Enes

BARREIRO MARTINS Leandro
BOHNERT Florian

OLESEN Mathias

RUPIL Timotheé

SINANI Danel

SINANI Dejvid

THILL Sébastien

THILL Vincent

ZAMBUJO PIMENTEL Diogo

ALVES RODRIGUES James
BORGES SANCHES Yvandro
CURCI Alessio

RODRIGUES GOUVEIA Gerson
TURPING Selim

29.04.1990
07.04.2006
20.01.1990

01.04.1998
21.11.1989
05.02.1990
04.06.1993
27.02.2005
05.08.1992
12.04.2005
22.05.1997

03.01.2000
09.11.1997
21.03.2001
12.06.2003
05.04.1997
02.04.1993
29.12.1993
04.02.2000
16.07.1997

06.05.2004
24.05.2004
16.02.2002
20.06.1995
12.11.2004

Coach

Union Saint-Gilloise (B)
Borussia M'gladbach (D)
FC Wiltz 71

ADO Den Haag (NL)

New York City FC (USA)
Kongsvinger IL (NOR)
Sparta Rotterdam (NL)

FC Progrés Niederkorn
SV Waldhof Mannheim (D)
FC Metz (F)

ZSKA Sofia (BGR)

1.FSV Mainz 05 (D)

FC Progrés Niederkorn
L.FC KéIn (D)

L.FSV Mainz 05 (D)
Norwich City (GB)

F91 Dudelange

Hansa Rostock (D)

AIK Fotboll (SWE)

CS Fola Esch

Venezia FC (1)

Borussia M'gladbach (D)
L.FSV Mainz 05 (D)

Al Wahda FC (SAU)
Borussia M'gladbach (D)

Luc HOLTZ

51
0
15

44
55
89
24
1
87
0
21

41
32
6
4
49
(0]
28
44
1
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