



Communiqué aux médias – Medien-Mitteilung

Numéro : 35 – 2022/2023

Date : 9 novembre 2022

Matchs amicaux internationaux

Luxembourg – Hongrie, 17.11.2022

et

Luxembourg – Bulgarie, 20.11.2022

Player	Date of birth	Club	Matches	Goals
MORIS Anthony	29.04.1990	Union Saint-Gilloise (B)	51	0
PEREIRA CARDOSO Tiago	07.04.2006	Borussia M'gladbach (D)	0	0
SCHON Ralph	20.01.1990	FC Wiltz 71	15	0
CARLSON Dirk	01.04.1998	ADO Den Haag (NL)	44	0
CHANOT Maxime	21.11.1989	New York City FC (USA)	55	3
GERSON Lars	05.02.1990	Kongsvinger IL (NOR)	89	4
GONCALVES PINTO Michael	04.06.1993	Sparta Rotterdam (NL)	24	1
IKENE Sofiane	27.02.2005	FC Progrès Niederkorn	1	0
JANS Laurent	05.08.1992	SV Waldhof Mannheim (D)	87	1
LOHEI Fabio	12.04.2005	FC Metz (F)	0	0
MAHMUTOVIC Enes	22.05.1997	ZSKA Sofia (BGR)	21	0
BARREIRO MARTINS Leandro	03.01.2000	1.FSV Mainz 05 (D)	41	2
BOHNERT Florian	09.11.1997	FC Progrès Niederkorn	32	1
OLESEN Mathias	21.03.2001	1.FC Köln (D)	6	0
RUPIL Timothé	12.06.2003	1.FSV Mainz 05 (D)	4	0
SINANI Danel	05.04.1997	Norwich City (GB)	49	9
SINANI Dejvid	02.04.1993	F91 Dudelange	0	0
THILL Sébastien	29.12.1993	Hansa Rostock (D)	28	0
THILL Vincent	04.02.2000	AIK Fotboll (SWE)	44	3
ZAMBUJO PIMENTEL Diogo	16.07.1997	CS Fola Esch	1	0
ALVES RODRIGUES James	06.05.2004	Venezia FC (I)	0	0
BORGES SANCHES Yvandro	24.05.2004	Borussia M'gladbach (D)	14	1
CURCI Alessio	16.02.2002	1.FSV Mainz 05 (D)	0	0
RODRIGUES GOUVEIA Gerson	20.06.1995	Al Wahda FC (SAU)	49	14
TURPING Selim	12.11.2004	Borussia M'gladbach (D)	0	0

Coach Luc HOLTZ

